
4. i-.9, . .

s A ., wm u. su. , a s, eau , c..

.oe no .s Ao..u st,.Aview AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1At st:wCi. o.. . io

8. sealP.C,witets eCCaf 8CAIGN Pa0 g2 ItalCTint oart 3 etGu.51TC.' PURCHASE DEQUfit NO . F#O 4Cf NO. # t/ . titre...a. *

Eight (8) ! MAR 18 EBI RFPA ADM-79-395
t <sseio ., - - --cm | ..Ao - srt.to ., uf.,4..,, . ,&. u (um |

U.S. flVCLEAR REGULATORY CCK4ISS10ti
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. CO-- th .CTCa CUDL | | tACILil1 Lt)UI. | 8

Namt ANo aoCat$1 AmthowtNf OF
C SotfCTAfCN NO- .

f- 1

COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT CORPORATION oano <s,,67.a n

|7.'|. ;' 9112 Gaither Road"

7.i|"' Gaithersburg, MD 20760 QD S Ie? CEC Ea~O flRC-10-79-395
"

,

L.- _J .Ano 10/1/79 <s.. .,"

9, TMi$ l'CCE APPL t3 CNLT TQ AmtNQantNTS OP SCLIC4f ataGeeS.

O'* -+ .-.*'- is. -*.*<-'*'ca-- . . <. O *-
- -

e % = .o i.... . ~ ~ , .. . ~ . ~ ..... - , . .

'
in 9e ga g .a. e. g - e. .i e e e; ib) SF .d ..'dg..g ' . f . I tb l .. ......e . h .. p y .f $. 8., ..b8....... ., (.) $ p r.. 8 e.F .p. .el. j+.at

e. . e eae .i...e,.. FatLU98 CP YOVA ACILP40*ttoctutNT TO se etctivt At ime t .5u NG CHICI Pt:Ce?Of>EMCV Aho
ie. 6, . .e . . , .. . o. . .. . a., e.. , ... ,o .. . .., .. .. n , '. y.a.h. s..... eve,.aee me..i.s e

or.tI spect:to =Av ettett iN et;rCTioM ce vous onte
i. .. a ..... .,w. ... ,0 .~. . . . ... .u.. . ,,, . , . au.

.

to AC*Cf.NT3NG ANO APP CeseAICN oArt. (if reg.,resj

B&R fio. Approcriation Increase

_(3-20-25-406 31X0200.401 510,000.00
._

i t. TN'S 8tOct AP*ut$ ONLY TO MCof71CAflCNS OF CC~? TACTS /Cfott5

p O nca.c*.u .-- -
,. o . .. i 2 . . . . ,

.

ist in. . .. csiv... w .w.r.. ..a.c .. . .h ,.. t o .. . ... .a v.ae e% ..e ee. a + . .e.i e e. wea i 2.
the mutUaI aQreement of the part1es.t.i d n.. s 4 i Av.. . ,. , , .,

. . .a.. .. . . u . .. , . , .. w.a i s.

9 3. Ct&CA'PfCN CP AJ.tNosa&P T/uCOiFICAIGN

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to increase the ceiling
amount of the contract by $10,000.00.

Under Section J - Special Provisions, Subsection J.3, Contract Ceiling is
*

revised as follows:

Seconti line, DELETE: $30,000.00
- _.

INSERT: $40,000.00

As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount of the contract is
increased by $10,000.00 from $30,000.00 to 140,000.00.

. . - .

.r. . .. . . ....:.-.

t.. .. .a . - . . ~ w w.a .. . a. %. .u .. e

" O ,co","', ',c,g"'c' ,'5, "c' "cu'"o D Cx.ACrc.iern.ce'ts nouine to s,cN rbs ooCuNgur ANo q.N 3[Cc ,o 135u,,,o e.,.Ct
o

v j, ,, L 4 m ,,/U.m d, f, .y ,7. uN, t ,, A,,, c. AA.t. CA a.,N C p ..C,C..C,.t.C.
c A1 .s, % r

,,
-

, . C , o .. ,is - . . ...,
,

IS. NAs.t aNo tttti or $chte (Type .r pre.es te carg $CNto $$ NAant CF CONT 8ACTsNG CHICit t f re .e per.sJ 19 O S a' toi

Lloyd E. Root, Jr., President 03-03 81 Craig D. Lebo 3/gj/
'

30-198
eu s.cpo. 9N3t11531 stas

8103261103


